
General information about company

Scrip code 543720

NSE Symbol KFINTECH

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE138Y01010

Name of the company KFin Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 57.24

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 56.62

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 58.91

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 55.92

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 58.83

1/20/26, 4:02 PM report.html

file:///C:/Users/2010590/Downloads/report.html 3/36



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2 39434603 39434603 22.87 39434603 39434603 22.87 39434603

(B) Public 255937 133022283 133022283 77.13 133022283 133022283 77.13 871799 871799 133894082

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 255939 172456886 172456886 100 172456886 172456886 100 871799 871799 173328685
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

22.75 39434603

(B) Public 77.25 133022281 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 172456884 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(d) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 2 39434603 39434603 22.87 39434603 39434603 22.87 39434603

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 2 39434603 39434603 22.87 39434603 39434603 22.87 39434603

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

2 39434603 39434603 22.87 39434603 39434603 22.87 39434603

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 27 21867416 21867416 12.68 21867416 21867416 12.68 0 0 21867416

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

14 5787178 5787178 3.36 5787178 5787178 3.36 0 0 5787178

(d) Banks 2 13274100 13274100 7.7 13274100 13274100 7.7 0 0 13274100

(e) Insurance
Companies 10 1960165 1960165 1.14 1960165 1960165 1.14 0 0 1960165

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 53 42888859 42888859 24.87 42888859 42888859 24.87 0 0 42888859

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

188 40133891 40133891 23.27 40133891 40133891 23.27 0 0 40133891

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

21 4978294 4978294 2.89 4978294 4978294 2.89 0 0 4978294

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 209 45112185 45112185 26.16 45112185 45112185 26.16 0 0 45112185

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

247766 16649337 16649337 9.65 16649337 16649337 9.65 0 0 16649337

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

40 4651562 4651562 2.7 4651562 4651562 2.7 871799 871799 5523361

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

3567 826790 826790 0.48 826790 826790 0.48 0 0 826790

(j) Foreign
Nationals 2 19194 19194 0.01 19194 19194 0.01 0 0 19194

(k) Foreign
Companies 1 43847 43847 0.03 43847 43847 0.03 0 0 43847

(l) Bodies
Corporate 771 19930634 19930634 11.56 19930634 19930634 11.56 0 0 19930634

(m) Any Other
(specify) 3528 2899875 2899875 1.68 2899875 2899875 1.68 0 0 2899875

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 255675 45021239 45021239 26.11 45021239 45021239 26.11 871799 871799 45893038

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

255937 133022283 133022283 77.13 133022283 133022283 77.13 871799 871799 133894082

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 255939 172456886 172456886 100 172456886 172456886 100 871799 871799 173328685

Total
(A+B+C ) 255939 172456886 172456886 100 172456886 172456886 100 871799 871799 173328685
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(d) Any Other
(specify) 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 0 0

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 22.75 39434603

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 22.75 39434603

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

22.75 39434603

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 12.62 21867416 0 0 0

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

3.34 5787178 0 0 0

(d) Banks 7.66 13274100 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 1.13 1960165 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 24.74 42888859 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

23.15 40133891 0 0 0

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2.87 4978294 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 26.03 45112185 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

9.61 16649335 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

3.19 4651562 0 0 0

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

0.48 826790 0 0 0

(j) Foreign
Nationals 0.01 19194 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0.03 43847 0 0 0

(l) Bodies
Corporate 11.5 19930634 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.67 2899875 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 26.48 45021237 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

77.25 133022281 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 172456884

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 172456884

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)
Note for Serial No. 64 of the XBRL - The outstanding options include vested options (eligible for exercise) by the
employees, directors and Key Managerial Personnels of the Company and we have mentioned the same under the category
of Resident individuals having value more than 2 lac.
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Absolute
Barbeque Private
Limited

ASG Hospital
Private Limited

Kia Health Tech
Private Limited

Nobroker
Technologies
Solutions Private
Limited

Rubicon
Research Limited

Rubicon Consumer
Healthcare Limited

Rubicon
Academy LLP

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) House of Anita Dongre Private Limited Capital Foods Private Limited

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Atlantic
Singapore Fund
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore KFT
Pte. Ltd.

GA Robusta F&B
Company Pte.
Ltd.

GA Robusta F&B
Holding Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore 58TP
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore AB Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore ACK
Pte. Ltd.

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37826100 1608503 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

37826100 1608503 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.93 0.93 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 37826100 1608503 0 0 0 0 0

Total 37826100 1608503 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 21.93 0.93 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

37826100 1608503 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.82 0.93 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

37826100 1608503 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Atlantic
Singapore AI Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore AM
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore AR Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore BTH
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore CF Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore
Commander Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore CP Pte.
Ltd.

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Textual
Information(8)

Textual
Information(9)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Atlantic
Singapore CV Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore DD Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore EDL
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore GC Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore GMT
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore HCM
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore HM
Pte. Ltd.

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(10)

Textual
Information(11)

Textual
Information(12)

Textual
Information(13)

Textual
Information(14)

Textual
Information(15)

Textual
Information(16)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Atlantic
Singapore JDD
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore JP Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore KGBio
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore KH
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore KM
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore LGS
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore MB Pte.
Ltd.

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(17)

Textual
Information(18)

Textual
Information(19)

Textual
Information(20)

Textual
Information(21)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Atlantic
Singapore MFW
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore MYDP
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore NT
Pte. Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore OT Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore PP Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore PPI Pte.
Ltd.

General Atlantic
Singapore PYX
Pte. Ltd.

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(22)

Textual
Information(23)

Textual
Information(24)

Textual
Information(25)

Textual
Information(26)

Textual
Information(27)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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